

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: A.S.No.473 of 2002
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	28.07.2025	<p><u>SKS,J</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for the appellant submitted that there is no chance for settlement in mediation and requested time for submitting the arguments.</p> <p>At his request, list on 11.08.2025 finally.</p>	<p>b/o ss</p>