

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD
MAIN CASE NO: AS.No.473 of 2002
SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	10.09.2025	<p data-bbox="505 422 618 457"><u>NNR,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="505 499 1198 575">At request of learned counsel for the appellant, post on 24.09.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="1094 625 1166 701">B/o yvl</p>	