

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: A.S.No.473 of 2002

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
28.	27.01.2026	<p><u>SCR,J</u></p> <p>At the request of the learned counsel for the appellant, this matter is posted to 02.02.2026 as a last opportunity.</p> <p>It is made clear that, in the event of failure on the part of the learned counsel to advance arguments, the matter shall be decided on merits.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ SCR,J</p> <p>KRL</p>	

