

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: A.S.No.473 of 2002

PROCEEDING SHEET

| SL. NO | DATE | ORDER | OFFICE NOTE |
|---------------|-------------|--|--|
| | 09.03.2026 | <p><u>SCR,J</u></p> <p>The Registry is directed to post this appeal along with the connected Cross-Objections petition on 06.04.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>SCR,J</u> KRL</p> | <p>Note: Transferred to IO Folder before corrections</p> |